WEST WITTERING PARISH COUNCIL

ACCOUNTS 2009-10
BUDGET MONITORING

FIGURES EXCLUDE VAT, WHICH IS SHOWN

AS REIMBURSABLE EXPENDITURE

ALLOTMENTS
WATER
OTHER

PUBLIC LIGHTING
ENERGY
MAINTENANCE

ADMINISTRATION
CLERK
INSURANCES
SUBSCRIPTIONS
AUDIT FEES
BANK FEES
VILLAGE DESIGN STATEMENT/PARISH PLAN
OTHER

HIGHWAYS
FOOTPATHS
GRASS CUTTING
LITTER CLEARANCE
BUS SHELTERS
PUBLIC SEATS
OTHER

SPORTSFIELD AND PUBLIC OPEN SPACES
GRASS CUTTING - SPORTSFIELD
PLAY AREA MAINTENANCE
PAVILION MAINTENANCE
PAVILION UTILITIES
PAVILION OTHER
SNOWHILL
MILLENNIUM MEADOW
VILLAGE GREEN

TREE SURGERY

OTHER
SECTION 137 DONATIONS
LEGAL FEES
TREE PLANTING
LOAN REPAYMENT
WEBSITE
VILLAGE PROJECTS

CONTINGENCY
REIMBURSABLE EXPENDITURE
TOTAL EXPENDITURE

INCOME

PRECEPT

INTEREST

ALLOTMENT RENTS
SPORTSFIELD/PAVILION CONTRIBUTIONS
SAILING CLUB

GRANTS & DONATIONS

SALE OF LAND

REIMBURSED EXPENDITURE
TOTAL INCOME

NET EXPENDITURE/(INCOME)

OPENING BALANCES

ADD INCOME

DEDUCT EXPENDITURE
CLOSING BALANCES

BUDGET
£

400.00
700.00

800.00
1,350.00

7,690.00
2,050.00
1,050.00
1,250.00

180.00

500.00
3,650.00

2,200.00
300.00
1,400.00
2,000.00
500.00
460.00

3,300.00
1,500.00
5,500.00
2,800.00
1,300.00
3,500.00
1,125.00
2,000.00

1,000.00

2,600.00
500.00
500.00

3,174.00

0.00
61,075.00

0.00

116,354.00

59,154.00
150.00
2,000.00
1,750.00
1,300.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
64,354.00
52,000.00
55,257.00
64,354.00

116,354.00
3,257.00

ACTUAL
£

53.11
0.00

227.96
0.00

2,568.25
3,525.98
741.61
925.00
0.00
0.00
467.04

0.00
0.00
196.00
144.00
0.00
0.00

304.00
610.00
4,315.00
964.38
220.11
523.32
0.00
295.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,5686.61
560.00
1,030.00

0.00
1,191.41

20,448.78

29,577.00
8.14

0.00
391.25
0.00

0.00

0.00

4,832.15
34,808.54
(14,359.76)
67,653.14
34,808.54

20,448.78
82,012.90

BALANCE REMAINING
£

346.89
700.00

572.04
1,350.00

5,121.75
(1,475.98)
308.39
325.00
180.00
500.00
3,182.96

2,200.00
300.00
1,204.00
1,856.00
500.00
460.00

2,996.00

890.00
1,185.00
1,835.62
1,079.89
2,976.68
1,125.00
1,705.00

1,000.00

141.86
500.00
1,358.75
1,587.39
(560.00)
60,045.00

0.00
(1,191.41)
95,905.22
29,577.00

141.86
2,000.00
1,358.75
1,300.00

0.00

0.00
(4,832.15)
29,545 .46

66,359.76



